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DORSAL

45
75
82
152
156

77
159
11
12
67
15
157
38
68
86
18
79
20
53
21
72
23
84
88
25

37
112
140
115
116
107

63
151
101
148
160

48
111
102
113

146
40
62

153
34
32

133

119
121
126
73

TIEMPO

NO PRE

NO PRE

NO PRE

NO PRE

NO PRE

0:09:10
0:09:53
0:10:04
0:10:14
0:10:40
0:11:18
0:11:36
0:12:10
0:12:25
0:12:39
0:12:51
0:13:48
0:13:54
0:13:56
NO PRE

0:08:42
0:08:46
0:08:56
0:09:37
0:09:48
0:10:00
0:10:03
0:10:13
0:10:31
0:10:35
0:10:52
0:10:57

ATLON

= CASTILLA
b S
NOMBRE*
04-05 FEMENINO
Alba

MAR

NEREA

ALBA

TERESA
ALEJANDRA
ANGELA
CARLOTA

04-05 MASCULINO
ALFONSO
ANTONIO
ANTONIO
Bruno
CARLOS
CARLOS
Fernando
GERARDO
HUGO
HUGO
HUGO
JAVIER
JORGE
MANUEL
MARC
MARIO
MAX
MIGUEL
NACHO
RODRIGO
SERGIO

BENJAMIN FEMENINO
IRIS

Luna
ANDREA
PAULA
SHEILA
CRISTINA
ELIA DANA
LUCIA
ANDREA
LEIRE
ANGELA
IRIS

LUCIA
ANGELA
MARIA

CLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIAS

PRUEBA: Duatlon Escolar Ribera de Castilla
FECHA: 11 de Marzo de 2012

12 APELLIDO* 22 APELLIDO* EQUIPO/CENTRO ESCOLAR*
Gordaliza Garcia RONDILLA-TRIPI

GOZALO CACHORRO TRIATLON CUELLAR
DELRIO MURNOz TRIATLON CUELLAR

DE LA FUENTE HERNANDEZ COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL
REVUELTA PARDO COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL
TEJEDA ROMON DOMINICOS

PEDRAZA DE FRUTOS AVE MARIA

GONZALEZ RETORTILLO COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL
GOBERNADO GARRIDO COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL
SACRISTAN INDEPENDIENTE

ARCOS SACRISTAN INDEPENDIENTE

Lazaro Castafio MOLPESA-UNIVEST TEAM
DE NICOLAS PERAL CPI PONCE DE LEON
MERINO MARTIN COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL
Carmona Palacio INDEPENDIENTE
ARMBRUSTER UMPIERREZ COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL
BRODHURST MAYORGA COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL
MOLLON GONZALEZ MOLPESA-UNIVEST TEAM
VALEA PASCUAL COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL
DELGADO HERNANDEZ CPI PONCE DE LEON

SECO GARCIA COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL
BURGOA SERNA COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL
GARCIA MURNOZ COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL
GOMEZ RINCON MIGUEL DELIBES
PALENCIA RYAN COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL
DOMINGUEZ CHICOTE COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL
TORREGO DIEZ COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL
VELAZQUEZ SAMANIEGO COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL
ROMEO ABAD CPI PONCE DE LEON

BASSOLS CITORES COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL
Lazaro Castafio MOLPESA-UNIVEST TEAM
BLANCO GOMEZ TRIATLON CUELLAR
ZARZUELA GOMEZ TRIATLON CUELLAR
DELRIO MURNOz TRIATLON CUELLAR
DELGADO HERNANDEZ CPI PONCE DE LEON
LOPEZ GARCIA COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL
PEDRAZA DE FRUTOS AVE MARIA

MENDEZ RODRIGUEZ COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL
VICENTE GOMEZ TRIATLON CUELLAR

DIEZ DE LA FUENTE COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL
EJARQUE JULVE COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL
CHAMORRO RIOS MIGUEL DELIBES

PLACER GARCIA CPI PONCE DE LEON
BLANCO GOMEZ TRIATLON CUELLAR

BENJAMIN MASCULINO

VICTOR
DANIEL
BRUNO
IVAN
JULIO JAIME
PABLO
Raul
Santiago
CARLOS
GERARDO
JORGE
RUBEN

GONZALEZ LAZARO INDEPENDIENTE

CAVIA SANZ E.M. LAGUNA
LONGARELLA FUENTE INIGO DE TORO

ROMEO ABAD CPI PONCE DE LEON
ARMENGOD DOMINGUEZ COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL
ARES ARENA COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL
Gomez Gonzalez RONDILLA-TRIPI

Gordaliza Garcia RONDILLA-TRIPI

MARTIN MARTIN COLEGIO TIERNO GALVAN
SANZ CUESTA CPI PONCE DE LEON
MARTIN GARCIA CPI PONCE DE LEON
PANIAGUA DE SANTIAGO COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL

CATEGORIA*

PREF
PREF
PREF
PREF
PREF
PREF
PREF
PREF

PREM
PREM
PREM
PREM
PREM
PREM
PREM
PREM
PREM
PREM
PREM
PREM
PREM
PREM
PREM
PREM
PREM
PREM
PREM
PREM
PREM

BENF
BENF
BENF
BENF
BENF
BENF
BENF
BENF
BENF
BENF
BENF
BENF
BENF
BENF
BENF

BENM
BENM
BENM
BENM
BENM
BENM
BENM
BENM
BENM
BENM
BENM
BENM
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87
69
49
30
150
46
35
42
81
120
122
130
131

144
203
211
270
210
201
207
83
128
202
33
44
208
212

217

65
57
43

228
64

226

231

143
138
149

216

220

233

235
36
71

141
304
117
359
302
39
308
127

155
78
105
147
327
2
145
311
74
316

0:11:07
0:11:08
0:11:33
0:12:14
0:13:18
0:13:23
0:13:47
0:13:52
NO PRE
NO PRE
NO PRE
NO PRE
NO PRE

0:14:42
0:15:47
0:16:46
0:17:19
0:17:36
0:19:02
0:19:06
0:19:12
0:20:00
0:21:50
NO PRE
NO PRE
NO PRE
RET

0:13:34
0:14:26
0:14:58
0:15:03
0:16:44
0:17:15
0:17:50
0:18:43
0:21:12
0.14:07
0.15:54
0.16:14
NO PRE
NO PRE
NO PRE
NO PRE
NO PRE
NO PRE

0:26:49
0:27:02
0:27:24
0:28:15
0:32:37
0:33:03
NO PRE
RET

0:23:43
0:24:15
0:24:20
0:24:27
0:25:34
0:26:27
0:26:55
0:27:37
0:31:59
0:32:01

ADRIAN
VICTOR
MARTIN
MARCOS
PABLO
JAIME
IKER
JORGE
JAIME
DAVID
GILLERMO
JUAN ALVARO
MARTIN

ALEVIN FEMENINO
LUCIA
Esther
SANDRA
MARINA
RAQUEL
ANDREA
MARINA
BLANCA
MARIA
ESTELA
CRISTINA
PAULA
MIRIAM
SANDRA

ALEVIN MASCULINO
ALFONSO
tomas

LUIS MIGUEL
MARIO
CARLOS
JAVIER
DANIEL
IVAN

JESUS

DIEGO
JAVIER

IKER
ALEJANDRO
ALVARO
JOSE LUIS
MIGUEL
SAMUEL
CARLOS

INFANTIL FEMENINO
MARINA

ANGELA

LUCIA

SARA

ANA

PAULA

MARTA

ANDREA

INFANTIL MASCULINO
DANIEL
GUILLERMO
HUGO
VICTOR
VICTOR
DAVID
VICENTE
ALVARO
ALVARO
BRUNO

VALENTIN
MOLLON
FERNANDEZ
AGUADO
ESCRIBANO
DE MARCOS
ARRANZ

DA CRUZ
TEJEDA
YUSTOS
ZANI
RODRIGUEZ
DEL CAMPO

RODRIGUEZ
Gomez
GONZALEZ
GARCIA
MARQUES
CONCELLON
LOPEZ
TORREGO
ZARZUELA
PASCUAL
ARMBRUSTER
DE LA FUENTE
CONCELLON
OLIVEROS

IZQUIERDO
del campo
MANSILLA
GONZALEZ
DE JORGE
GARCIA
MACHIN
DOMINGO
MERINO
MUROZ
FRAILE
VICENTE
MENDEZ
GOBERNADO
GONZALEZ
DIAZ
BASSOLS
MORENO

MURNOz
GARCIA
FERNANDEZ
MARTIN
GARCIA
CAVIA
RODRIGUEZ
MACIAS

RODRIGUEZ
SANZ
GARCIA
FERRERO
MINGUELA
CERRATO
HERNAIZ
DOMINGO
PASCUAL
SANCHEZ

BUENA POSADA
GONZALEZ
FERNANDEZ
MANCHON
FRAILE

DE LA PUERTA
DE PABLO
HERNANDEZ
ROMON
BLANCO
PUICERCUS
ARRANZ
MURNOz

DE BENITO
Gonzalez
QUINTANILLA
SAN JOSE
BENITO
PEDRERO
DOMINGUEZ
DIEZ
MARTIN
RUANO
UMPLERREZ
HERNANDEZ
PEDRERO
PELLITERO

ALCAZAR
mufioz
BARRIENTOS
MARTIN
PEREZ
ASENJO
ZARZA
CARDABA
MARTIN
HERNANDO
ARRANZ
GOMEZ
RODRIGUEZ
GARRIDO
RETORTILLO
GARCIA
CITORES
ANES

HERNANDO
SANCHO
SAMPEDRO
MARTIN
ASENJO
SANZ
ARRANZ

MIGUEL DELIBES
MOLPESA-UNIVEST TEAM
COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL
INDEPENDIENTE
TRIATLON CUELLAR
COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL
COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL
MOLPESA-UNIVEST TEAM
DOMINICOS

CPI PONCE DE LEON

CPI PONCE DE LEON
TRIATLON CUELLAR

CPI PONCE DE LEON

TRIATLON CANAL DE CASTILLA

RONDILLA-TRIPI
TRIATLON CUELLAR
MIGUEL DELIBES

MIGUEL DELIBES

MIGUEL DELIBES

MIGUEL DELIBES
COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL
MIGUEL DELIBES
TRIATLON CUELLAR
COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL
COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL
MIGUEL DELIBES

MIGUEL DELIBES

DEPORAMA-TRIATLON SORIANO

CPI PONCE DE LEON
CICLISMO ARROYO
ARROYO

COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL
MIGUEL DELIBES
CICLISMO ARROYO
MIGUEL DELIBES
COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL
TRIATLON CUELLAR
MIGUEL DELIBES
TRIATLON CUELLAR
COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL
COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL
COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL
MIGUEL DELIBES
COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL
COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL

TRIATLON CUELLAR
TRIATLON CUELLAR
EMILIO FERRARI
INDEPENDIENTE
EMILIO FERRARI
E.M. LAGUNA
TRIATLON CUELLAR

GARCIA DE LA PASTOR EMILIO FERRARI

ZORITA
CRISTOBAL
DE LA ROSA
NAVARRO
DELRIO
ZORITA
SANTAMARTA
CARDABA

DE PABLOS
BAEZA

INDEPENDIENTE

CASINO DE LA UNION
EMILIO FERRARI
TRIATLON SEGOVIA 2016
TRIATLON CUELLAR
CICLISMO ARROYO
INDEPENDIENTE

EMILIO FERRARI
TRIATLON CUELLAR
TRIATLON CUELLAR

BENM
BENM
BENM
BENM
BENM
BENM
BENM
BENM
BENM
BENM
BENM
BENM
BENM

ALVF
ALVF
ALVF
ALVF
ALVF
ALVF
ALVF
ALVF
ALVF
ALVF
ALVF
ALVF
ALVF
ALVF

ALVM
ALVM
ALVM
ALVM
ALVM
ALVM
ALVM
ALVM
ALVM
ALVM
ALVM
ALVM
ALVM
ALVM
ALVM
ALVM
ALVM
ALVM

INFF
INFF
INFF
INFF
INFF
INFF
INFF
INFF

INFM
INFM
INFM
INFM
INFM
INFM
INFM
INFM
INFM
INFM
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300
320
52
325

76
47
19
29
51
90

61
56
55
60
59
89
54
50
85
31
58
70

0:33:35
0:40:26
NO PRE
NO PRE

0:41:46
0:41:47
0:43:28
0:43:38
0:45:42
NO PRE

0:34:18
0:35:01
0:35:41
0:35:53
0:36:12
0:36:29
0:38:11
0:40:13
0:41:45
NO PRE
NO PRE
NO PRE

ADRIAN
DAVID
CHISTIAN
RICARDO

CADETE FEMENINO
INES

ELENA

NOELIA

ANDREA

ITZIAR

SILVIA

CADETE MASCULINO
LEYTON

DIEGO

CARLOS

LUIS

JAIME

Andrés Steward
ADRIAN
ADRIAN
MARCO

DANIEL

JULIAN

Alberto

CRIADO
ESCRIBANO
GARCIA
ARMBRUSTER

RODRIGUEZ
DIEZ
ACEBES
ACEBES
GARCIA
ZARZUELA

LOAYZA
GOMEZ
GARIJO
JIMENEZ
IZQUIERDO
Villareal
GARCIA
FERNANDEZ
TORRES
ALONSO
IGLESIAS

Moral

ESTEBAN
FRAILE
HERRANZ
UMPIERREZ

BENITO

DE LA FUENTE
FERNADEZ
MANSO
CALLE
MARTIN

PAZ
VALENCIA
MEDINA
VIZCAINO
ALCAZAR
Ramirez
SANCHO
SAMPEDRO
PENA
PRIETO
MORAL

Mufioz

TRIATLON CUELLAR
TRIATLON CUELLAR
TRIATLON IMD SEGOVIA
COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL

TRIATLON CANAL DE CASTILLA
COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL
EMILIO FERRARI

C.T. PISUERGA

CASINO DE LA UNION

EMILIO FERRARI

TRIATLON CANAL DE CASTILLA
EMILIO FERRARI
DEPORAMA-TRIATLON SORIANO
DEPORAMA-TRIATLON SORIANO
DEPORAMA-TRIATLON SORIANO
RONDILLA-TRIPI

TRIATLON CUELLAR

EMILIO FERRARI
DEPORAMA-TRIATLON SORIANO
RONDILLA-TRIPI
DEPORAMA-TRIATLON SORIANO
RONDILLA-TRIPI

INFM
INFM
INFM
INFM

CADF
CADF
CADF
CADF
CADF
CADF

CADM
CADM
CADM
CADM
CADM
CADM
CADM
CADM
CADM
CADM
CADM
CADM



